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Modern Interior

Essen Collection

Nature-Inspired Textures that soothe and ground
® Curated Color Palettes for timeless sophistication
® Soft Light Reflections that add depth and warmth
e Designed for Harmony — perfect for modern and

classic interiors

Roll size :1.06 mx 5.2 m =59 Sq.Ft.

Mural Size : 123 x 118 inch = 101 Sq.Ft.

82 x 118 inch = 67 Sq.Ft.

Quality  : Vinyl with paper back




Panorama et Déco
Collection
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DH71006
Noctura

Size - 123 x 118 inch

Please note: This mural wallpaper features a
repeating pattern to ensure seamless design
continuity across your space.

3000mm
3000mm

3,120mm | 3,120mm

DH71006 DH71007
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Terra Weave
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71052-1
Terra Weave
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DH71002

Skytlow
Wall Mural
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Size - 82 x 118 inch
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Stratum
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DH71005
Verdantia
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3000mm

2,080mm

DH71004

2,080mm

DH71005

3000mm

Size - 82 x 118 inch

Please note: This mural wallpaper features a
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DH71004 (Wall Mural) | 71055-4
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Florencia
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Florencia



Terrano
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=XCEL | LELIT

Wallcoverin g COLLECTION

Beautiful Made Easy
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www.excelwallpapers.com



